19. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)




March 31, 2000




Variation in Total Treasury Bills


Holders


Treasury Bills of Different Maturities



Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+
Week
March


(Auction)

(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)
5+6)



1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9












Reserve Bank of India

138
—
288
355
6,018
6,799
840
5,985












Banks

30
—
557
459
5,489
6,535
-671
-2,065












State Governments

125
2,292
—
—
—
2,417
1,102
-4,186












Others

32
91
675
487
1,493
2,777
-159
-1,177

